519

Grille plate

Double joint insonorisant
Extraction de la grille a la verticale
Manipulation a I'aide de crochet

CAPTO
REF. Lxl
519-3 435x435
519-4 515x515
519-5 615x615
519-6 715x715

Dxd
345x339
445x431
546x527
645x635

Classe:
Norme:

1S0 9001 - I1SO 14001
1S0 50001 - IS0 45001

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

V XV
300x300
400x400
500x500
600x600

Vxv _
H cm2 kg
100 330 26
100 618 33
100 872 50
100 1335 65
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Modifications réservées
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